
 



 

 

 



 



 



  
 

       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

        
 

 
       

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

                



Udsendte 
spørgeskemaer

Udsendte 
spørgeskemaer i 
procent

Respondenter Respondenter 
procent

Yngre Læger 2.000                           50% 313 40%
FAS 2.000                           50% 467 60%
I alt 4.000                           100% 780 100%

1. Målgruppe FAS Pct. 4. Målgruppe Yngre Læger Pct.
Hovedstaden 1.996       42% Hovedstaden 3.473             38%
Midtjylland 664           14% Midtjylland 2.131             23%
Nordjylland 441           9% Nordjylland 801                9%
Sjælland 705           15% Sjælland 998                11%
Syddanmark 906           19% Syddanmark 1.731             19%
I alt 4.712       100% I alt 9.135             100%

2. Udræk FAS Pct. 5. Udtræk Yngre Læger Pct.
Hovedstaden 847 42% Hovedstaden 760 38%
Midtjylland 282 14% Midtjylland 467 23%
Nordjylland 187 9% Nordjylland 175 9%
Sjælland 299 15% Sjælland 219 11%
Syddanmark 385 19% Syddanmark 379 19%
I alt 2.000       100% I alt 2.000             100%

3. Svar FAS Pct. 6. Svar Yngre Læger Pct. 
Hovedstaden 191 41% Hovedstaden 123 39%
Midtjylland 68 15% Midtjylland 59 19%
Nordjylland 49 10% Nordjylland 21 7%
Sjælland 66 14% Sjælland 44 14%
Syddanmark 93 20% Syddanmark 66 21%
I alt 467 100% I alt 313 100%


